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Weekly Market Report
stockers and feeders, $3.003.25.

silly sheep, all for love of a shepherd
who never owned 10,000 cents at a
time.

Humble friends of man, dogs are
all generosity and all service. No sane
man ever starved to death while
watching a dog's dead body, as the
dog immortalized in. Scott's "Helvel-lyn- "

did for his master. And no dog
would obejet to the burial in a dog
cemetery of a good man who loved
dogs, as men in Louisville, Ky., are
objecting by legal process to the
burial in Cave Hill cemetery of Billy,
which once saved lives by running jup
a railroad track with a red lantern to
stop a train when the watchman was
disabled." New York World.

bushel3. Afloat for and in Europe de-
creased 1,000,000. Total supplies de-
creased 2,314,000.

Corn United States and Canada,
east of Rockies, increased 1,479,000.

Cuts United States and Canada,
east of Rockies, decreased 189,000.

DOGS
After these instances how tame

seems the rivalry of two wealthy men
of New York for blue ribbons at the
recent dog show! One of them offered
$10,000 by cable for a famous London
collie, to be sent him in time for the
show. Yet a collie is happiest not
when lined up with a hundred others
at a bench show, but when racing the
snow-beate-n hills to round up a few

market was steady to 2c higher,
with lights $6.656.67; medium and
heavy. $6.606.70; bulk of sales,
$6.57V2

Sheep Receipts, 2,867 head. The
market was 10 15c lower, with lambs
$7.75.

Omaha Grain Market

Omaha, July 3. Receipts of grain SUSSESon exchange this morning were: One
car1 wheat, 19 cars corn, 7 cars oats,
1 car rye. Shipments were: Seven-
teen cars of wheat, 35 cars of corn
and 6 cars of oats. The Great JulyThere were no sales of cash grain
on the exchange this morning.

These prices were posted on the
cash board this morning: No. 2, hard Ikwheat, 72 76c; No. 3, hard wheat,
69 73c; No. 4, hard wheat, 63 69c.

Corn No. 3, 4747c; No. 4, 46

46c; No. 3, yellow, 41c; No. 3,
white 48 s.

Special Market Letter from Nye &

Buchanan Co. Live Stock Com-

mission Merchants.

South Omaha, Neb., July 3. The
South Oir.aha cattle market Is good
and prices about on a level with
Chicago. Values have been gradually
Increasing on all desirable killers for
the past ten days. Grass cattle have
also shown some improvement.
Stockers and feeders are steady to
strong.
Choice steers $5.40 5.80
Fair to good $4.755.35
Cows and heifers $3.00 4.85

Canners and grassers . . . .'$1.903.00
Choice feeders $3.604.10
Light stockers $3.754.25
Bulls and stags $2.754.50
Veal calves $5.006.00

Receipts of hogs are light for the
time of year, at most market points
and prices have shown another ad-

vance and high mark for the year.
Range, $5.45.60.

Sheep prices have weakened con-

siderably this week on fair receipts
and prospects of a liberal run soon.

St. Louis Live Stock
St. Louis, July 3. Cattle Receipts,

5,500 head, including 2,500 Texans.
The market was strong on natives,
and on Texans, weak, with native
shipping and export steers, $4.90
.85; dressed beef and butcher steers,
$3.755.25; steers under 1,00 pounds,
$3.505.25; stccers and feeders, $3.50

4.25; cows and heifers, $2.005.25;
canners, $1.002.00; bulls, $2.40
4.00; calves, $3.00&6.00; Texas and
Indians, steers, $2.754.60; cows and
heifers, $2.003.50.

Hogs Receipts, 12,00 head. The
market was steady, with pigs and
lights, $G.306.70; packers, $6.35
6.70; butchers and best heavy, $6.60

6.80.

Sheep Receipts, 3,000 head. The
market was steady, with native mut-
tons, $3.006.00; lambs, 4.008.00;

Oats No. 3, 36c; No. 3, white, 36
37c; No. 4, white, 36 c.

Chicago Grain Market

Cash quotations were as follows:
Wheat No. 2, spring, 8284c; No.

3, 7883c; No. 2, red, 82V484c.
Corn No. 2, 520; No. 2, yellow,

WOW ON.-- .

.;.
All Men's and Boy's Spring and Summer

Clothing (except plain blue and black suits) are
reduced for quick clearance.

Considering the great variety and fine qual-
ity of the Clothing this sale affords the most
sensational clearance values ever named in
Lincoln. ,

5253c. '

Oats No. 2, 38 c; No. 2, white,
4041c; No. 3, white, 381440c.

Rye No. 2, 60c.

Barley Good feeding, 4043c;
malting, fair to choice, 4652c.

Flax seed No. 1, $1.09; No. 1,
northwestern, $1.12.

Timothy seed Prime, $4.05.
Clover, contract grade $11.25.
Short ribs, sidefc (lbosc) $9.55

9.60.
Mess pork Per barrel, $17.45 Read Your Savings in These Prices17.50.

culls and bucks. $3.25 5.25; stock
ers, $2.505.25.

Kansas City Live Stock
Kansas City, July 3. Cattle Re

ceipts, 8,500 head. The market was
steady for strong, With cows 10c low
er, and a tpp for beef steers of $6.00;
choice export and dressed beef steers,

Lard Per -- 00 lbs., $8.85.
Short celar sides(boxed) $9.87

10.00.
Whisky $1,29.

St. Louis Grain Market
St. Louis, July 3. Wheat Firm;

No. 2, red, cash, elevator, new, 77 c;
track, new, 781479c, old, 80 c
September, 777714c; December,
79c; No. 2, hard, 7982c.

Corn Higher; No. 2, cash, 53c;
track, 54c; September, 50c; De-

cember, 4748c- -

Oats Firm; No. 2, cash, 38c; track,
3838c; September, 35; Decem-
ber, 36c; No. 2, white, 42c.

Lead Steady, $5.80.
Spelter Quiet, $5.87.
Poultry Firm; chickens, 9c;

springs, 15c; turkeys, 10c; ducks,
8c; geese, 5c.

Butter Steady; creamery, 1521c;

$5.406.00; fair to good, $4.255.30;
western fed steers, $2.754.30; na

Men's Suits that formerly sold
up to $18.00, clearance price
$14.75.

Men's Suits that formerly sold
up to $30.00, celarance price
$18.75.

Boys' Knee Pant Suits that for-

merly sold up to $5.00, clear-
ance price $3.95.

Boys' Knee Pant Suits that for-

merly sold up to $10.00, clear-
ance price $4.95.

Boys' Long Pant Suits that for-

merly sold up to $12.50, clear-
ance price $9.95.

Boys' Long Pant Suits that for-

merly sold up to $18.00, clear-
ance sale price $13.95.

250 pairs of Bbys' All Wool,
Double Seat and Knee Pants
that sold up to 75c, clearance
price 39c.

Men's Suits that formerly sold
up to $10.00, clearance price
$6.75.

Men's Suits that formerly sold
up to $15.00, clearance price
$9.75.

Boys' Knee Pant Suits that
formerly . sold up to $2.50,
clearance price $1.19.

Boys Knee Pant Suits that
formerly sold up to $3.50,
clearance price $2.19.

Boys' Long Pant Suits that for-

merly sold up to $7.50, clear-
ance price $4.95.

Boys' Long Pant Suits that for-

merly sold up to $10.00, clear-- .
ance price $7.45.

"

250 pair of Boys'. Knee Pants
that sold up to 35c, clearance
price 19c.

tive cows, $2.504.40; native heifers,
$3.005.30; bulls, $2.504.00; calves,
$2.505.50.

Hogs Receipts, 14,300 head. The
market was 5c higher with a top at
$6.70, and the bulk of sales, $6.60

6.67; heavy, $6.676.70; packers,
$6.626.70; pigs and lights, $5.65

6.67.
Sheep Receipts, 5,000 head. The

market was steady for lambs, and 10c
lower on sheep; lambs, $5.756.70;
fed sheep and yearlings, $5.0O6.00.

Chicago Live Stock
Chicago, July 3. Cattle Receipts,

5,500 head. The market was slow but
steady, with common to prime steers,
$4.006.10; cows, $3.004.50; heifers,
$2.75 5.25; bulls, $2.75 4.25; calves,
$5.50 6.50; stockers and feeders,
$2.754.60.

Hogs Receipts, 16,000 head. The
market was strong to 5c higher, with

dairy, 1417c.
Eggs Steady; 12c, case count.

Kansas City Grain Market
Kansas City, July 3 Wheat July,

71c; September, 72c; December,
73c; cash, No. 2, hard, 7577c;
No. 3, 7275c; No. 4, 7576c; No.
4, red, 7677c; No. 3, 7275c; No.
4, 70 74c.

Corn Higher; July, 47 c; Sep-
tember, 47c; December, 44c;
cash, No. 2,' mixed,' 5050ic; No. 3,

49c; No. 2, white, 50c; No. 3, 49

50c.
Oats No. 2, white, 3637c; No.

3, 3536c.
Butter Creamery, 19c; packing,

13c.
Eggs Steady, 14 c.

Receipts Wheat, 29 cars.
Visible Supply of Grain

New York, July 3. Special cable
and telegraphic communications re-
ceived by Bradstreets, how the fol-

lowing changes in available supplies
as compared with last account.

Wheat United States and Canada,
east- - of Rockies; decreased 1,314,000

choice to prime heavy, $6.856.90;
medium to good heavy, $6.65 6.85;

Amazing values are offered in Men's Furn-

ishings and Hats, and Men's, Women's and
Children's Shoes.

You owe it to yourself, to your family, and
to your pocket-boo- k to attend this great sale at
Lincoln's Greatest Clothing Store.

MAIL ORDERS FILLED

Lincoln's Greatest Clothing Store

Mayer Bros,
Lincoln, Nebraska.

butcher weights, $0.85 6.90; good to
choice heavy, mixed, $6.756.85;
packing, $6.006.80.

Sheep Receipts, 10,000 head. The
market was strong, with sheep, $4.25

6.35; yearlings, $6.007.40; shorn
lambs, $6.406.00.

St. Joseph Live Stock
South St. Joseph, July 3. Cattle-Rece- ipts,

2,378 head. The market was
steady to 10c lower, with natives, $4.50

5.90; cows and heifers, $1.754.75;


